Brock () -vs- UOIT ()
2/3/2017 at UOIT

Date: 2/3/2017 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Star: 7 doPu o[ o
Attendance: 0 uolIT 1 0 1 2
Location: UOIT BRO: Cara Sayles (2); Melissa Hurrell (1); Christina leradi (1)
UOIT: Kassidy Nauboris (1); Samantha Forchielli (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO UOIT
1st  5:31 BRO Cara Sayles Christina leradi, Kaitlyn Colonna EV 1 0]
1st 10:51 BRO Melissa Hurrell Kaitlyn Colonna, Maggie Spratt-Mallick PP 2 0
1st  11:32 BRO Christina leradi , SH 3 0]
1st 15:05 uolIT Kassidy Nauboris Mikaeli Cavell, Natasha Tymcio PP 3 1
1st 19:21 BRO Cara Sayles Christina leradi, Annie Berg PP 4 1
3rd 5:50 uoIT Samantha Forchielli Shanelle Doucette, EV 4 2
Brock Power Plays UOIT Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 10:21 10:51 00:30 0] 0 -- 1st 11:17 13:17 02:00 0 0 --
1st 18:18 19:21 01:03 0 0 -- 1st 13:29 15:05 01:36 0 (0] --
2nd 08:43 10:43 02:00 0] 0 -- 3rd 09:42 11:42 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 16:11 18:11 02:00 0 0 == 05:36 0 0 0/3
05:33 (o} (o] 0/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st uoIT Laura Marchese 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:21 PP
1st BRO Carley Blomberg 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:17 PP
1st BRO Alex Finlayson 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 13:29 PP
1st UoIT Rachel Budden 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 18:18 PP
2nd UoIT Nicole LoPresti 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 8:43 PP
2nd UoIT Mariah Wilson 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 16:11 PP
3rd BRO Brittany Gillmor 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:42 PP
3rd BRO Isabella Triolo 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 16:33
3rd UoIT Samantha Forchielli 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 16:33




Brock 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

=
B, o © N & (#

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
27
33
72
81
88
89
93

Alex Finlayson
Amanda leradi
Brenna Murphy
Annie Berg

Lisa Buratynski
Cara Sayles
Isabella Triolo
Kaitlyn Colonna
Maggie Spratt-Mallick
Megan Delay
Kiana Tobia
Jazz Kennedy
Carley Blomberg
Kimberly Brown
Julia Pettella
Jensen Murphy
Kailey Peirson
Melissa Hurrell
Christina leradi
Brittany Gillmor

o

1-2

UOIT 2

Pos

Totals

Player

DAlORP P OOOOOOODOOOONOOOOO®

DO NOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORFRNOOOROODOoOI|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

=
, o N M w(#

12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
30
35

Natasha Tymcio
Laura Marchese
Kassidy Nauboris
Alex Frigon

Nicole LoPresti
Mariah Wilson
Samantha Forchielli
Nicole Augello
Mikaeli Cavell
Rachel Budden
Chelsea Ball
Nicole Gorda
Grace Donaldson
Kassidy Ford
Shanelle Doucette
Jenna Carter
Nicole Zabel
Gabriella Lamanna
Tori Campbell
Briar Hughes

o

1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN

2 3 Total

NOOOOOOODOO0OO0OO0OOOr OO0OO0OLFr oo

WO OO OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0-R|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

UOIT Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

UOIT Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

5-10

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

33 Julia Pettella

72 Jensen Murphy

W_ 60:00 2

0O O 0
12 11 32

30 Tori Campbell
35 Briar Hughes

46:08
L 11:32

1 O
3 0

11

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

12 11 32

Totals

UOIT Faceoffs

4 O

0O ©|N

15



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
1-0 PP BRO
1-0
PP
2-0 UoIT
PP
2-0 uoIT
2-0
PP
2-0 UoIT
2-0
3-0 PP BRO
3-0 PP BRO
3-0
PP
3-0 uoIT
3-0
3-1 PP BRO
3-1 PP BRO
3-1
3-1 PP BRO
3-1
PP
4-1 UoIT
PP
4-1 UoIT
4-1
4-1 PP BRO
4-1 PP BRO
4-1 PP BRO
4-1
4-1 PP BRO
4-1 PP BRO
4-1 PP BRO
4-1
4-2
PP
4-2 UoIT
PP
4-2 UoIT
PP
4-2 UoIT
4-2
4-2
4-2
4-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[05:31] GOAL by BRO Cara Sayles (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Christina leradi and Kaitlyn Colonna, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
UOIT: , goal number 7 for season.
Brock 1, UOIT O
[10:21] Penalty on Laura Marchese UOIT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[10:21] Start power play for BRO.

[10:51] GOAL by BRO Melissa Hurrell (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kaitlyn Colonna and Maggie Spratt-Mallick, On ice for BRO: ,
On ice for UOIT: , goal number 2 for season.

Brock 2, UOIT O
[10:51] Laura Marchese (UOIT) penalty complete.

[10:51] End power play for BRO.
[11:17] Penalty on Carley Blomberg BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[11:17] Start power play for UOIT.

[11:32] GOAL by BRO Christina leradi (SHORT HANDED), On ice for BRO: , On ice for UOIT: , goal number 10 for season.
Brock 3, UOIT O

[13:17] Carley Blomberg (BRO) penalty complete.

[13:17] End power play for UOIT.

[13:29] Penalty on Alex Finlayson BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

[13:29] Start power play for UOIT.

[15:05] GOAL by UOIT Kassidy Nauboris (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mikaeli Cavell and Natasha Tymcio, On ice for UOIT: , On
ice for BRO: , goal number 15 for season.

Brock 3, UOIT 1

[15:05] Alex Finlayson (BRO) penalty complete.

[15:05] End power play for UOIT.

[18:18] Penalty on Rachel Budden UOIT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[18:18] Start power play for BRO.

[19:21] GOAL by BRO Cara Sayles (POWER PLAY), Assist by Christina leradi and Annie Berg, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
UOIT: , goal number 8 for season.

Brock 4, UOIT 1
[19:21] Rachel Budden (UOIT) penalty complete.

[19:21] End power play for BRO.
Period #2 Plays

[08:43] Penalty on Nicole LoPresti UOIT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[08:43] Start power play for BRO.

[10:43] Nicole LoPresti (UOIT) penalty complete.

[10:43] End power play for BRO.

[16:11] Penalty on Mariah Wilson UOIT 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
[16:11] Start power play for BRO.

[18:11] Mariah Wilson (UOIT) penalty complete.

[18:11] End power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

[05:50] GOAL by UOIT Samantha Forchielli, Assist by Shanelle Doucette, On ice for UOIT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 8
for season.

Brock 4, UOIT 2
[09:42] Penalty on Brittany Gillmor BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[09:42] Start power play for UOIT.
[11:42] Brittany Gillmor (BRO) penalty complete.

[11:42] End power play for UOIT.

[16:33] Penalty on Isabella Triolo BRO 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
[16:33] Penalty on Samantha Forchielli UOIT 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
[18:33] Samantha Forchielli (UOIT) penalty complete.

[18:33] Isabella Triolo (BRO) penalty complete.



