Brock () -vs- UOIT () 2/3/2017 at UOIT

Date: 2/3/2017 Start: 7:40PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 0 Location: UOIT

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	4	0	0	4
UOIT	1	0	1	2

BRO: Cara Sayles (2); Melissa Hurrell (1); Christina Ieradi (1) UOIT: Kassidy Nauboris (1); Samantha Forchielli (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	UOIT
1st	5:31	BRO	Cara Sayles	Christina Ieradi, Kaitlyn Colonna	EV	1	0
1st	10:51	BRO	Melissa Hurrell	Kaitlyn Colonna, Maggie Spratt-Mallick	PP	2	0
1st	11:32	BRO	Christina Ieradi		SH	3	0
1st	15:05	UOIT	Kassidy Nauboris	Mikaeli Cavell, Natasha Tymcio	PP	3	1
1st	19:21	BRO	Cara Sayles	Christina Ieradi, Annie Berg	PP	4	1
3rd	5:50	UOIT	Samantha Forchielli	Shanelle Doucette,	EV	4	2

Brock Power Plays

UOIT Power Plays

 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	10:21	10:51	00:30	0	0		1st	11:17	13:17	02:00	0	0	
1st	18:18	19:21	01:03	0	0		1st	13:29	15:05	01:36	0	0	
2nd	08:43	10:43	02:00	0	0		3rd	09:42	11:42	02:00	0	0	
2nd	16:11	18:11	02:00	0	0					05:36	0	0	0/3
			05:33	0	0	0/4							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	UOIT	Laura Marchese	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:21	PP
1st	BRO	Carley Blomberg	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:17	PP
1st	BRO	Alex Finlayson	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	13:29	PP
1st	UOIT	Rachel Budden	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	18:18	PP
2nd	UOIT	Nicole LoPresti	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	8:43	PP
2nd	UOIT	Mariah Wilson	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	16:11	PP
3rd	BRO	Brittany Gillmor	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:42	PP
3rd	BRO	Isabella Triolo	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	16:33	
3rd	UOIT	Samantha Forchielli	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	16:33	

Individual

Brock 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Alex Finlayson	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Amanda Ieradi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brenna Murphy	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Annie Berg	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Lisa Buratynski	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Cara Sayles	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Isabella Triolo	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	О	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Megan Delay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Kiana Tobia	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Jazz Kennedy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Carley Blomberg	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Kimberly Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Julia Pettella	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Kailey Peirson	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Melissa Hurrell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Christina Ieradi	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Brittany Gillmor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

UOIT 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Natasha Tymcio	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Laura Marchese	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Kassidy Nauboris	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Alex Frigon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Nicole LoPresti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Mariah Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Samantha Forchielli	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Nicole Augello	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Mikaeli Cavell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Rachel Budden	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Chelsea Ball	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nicole Gorda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Grace Donaldson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kassidy Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Shanelle Doucette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Jenna Carter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Nicole Zabel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Gabriella Lamanna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Tori Campbell	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Briar Hughes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Brock Goalkeeping

UOIT Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

UOIT Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total	#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33 Julia Pettella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	Tori Campbell		46:08	1	0	0	8	3	11
72 Jensen Murphy	W	60:00	2	0	9	12	11	32	35	Briar Hughes	L	11:32	3	0	4	0	0	4
Totals			2	0	9	12	11	32		Totals			4	0	4	8	3	15

Brock Faceoffs UOIT Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

		Play by Play
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
		[05:31] GOAL by BRO Cara Sayles (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Christina Ieradi and Kaitlyn Colonna, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
0-0		UOIT: , goal number 7 for season.
		Brock 1, UOIT 0
1-0		[10:21] Penalty on Laura Marchese UOIT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP BRO	[10:21] Start power play for BRO.
1-0		[10:51] GOAL by BRO Melissa Hurrell (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kaitlyn Colonna and Maggie Spratt-Mallick, On ice for BRO: , On ice for UOIT: , goal number 2 for season.
		Brock 2, UOIT 0
	PP	
2-0	UOIT PP	[10:51] Laura Marchese (UOIT) penalty complete.
2-0	UOIT	[10:51] End power play for BRO.
2-0		[11:17] Penalty on Carley Blomberg BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP UOIT	[11:17] Start power play for UOIT.
2-0		[11:32] GOAL by BRO Christina Ieradi (SHORT HANDED), On ice for BRO: , On ice for UOIT: , goal number 10 for season.
		Brock 3, UOIT 0
3-0		[13:17] Carley Blomberg (BRO) penalty complete.
3-0	PP BRO	[13:17] End power play for UOIT.
3-0	DD	[13:29] Penalty on Alex Finlayson BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-0	PP UOIT	[13:29] Start power play for UOIT.
2.0		[15:05] GOAL by UOIT Kassidy Nauboris (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mikaeli Cavell and Natasha Tymcio, On ice for UOIT: , On
3-0		ice for BRO: , goal number 15 for season. Brock 3, UOIT 1
3-1	PP RR∩	[15:05] Alex Finlayson (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1		[15:05] End power play for UOIT.
3-1		[18:18] Penalty on Rachel Budden UOIT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP BRO	[18:18] Start power play for BRO.
3-1		[19:21] GOAL by BRO Cara Sayles (POWER PLAY), Assist by Christina Ieradi and Annie Berg, On ice for BRO: , On ice for UOIT: , goal number 8 for season.
0 1		Brock 4, UOIT 1
	PP	
4-1	UOIT	[19:21] Rachel Budden (UOIT) penalty complete.
4-1	PP UOIT	[19:21] End power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
4-1		[08:43] Penalty on Nicole LoPresti UOIT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP BRO	[08:43] Start power play for BRO.
4-1	PP BRO	[10:43] Nicole LoPresti (UOIT) penalty complete.
4-1	PP BRO	[10:43] End power play for BRO.
4-1 4-1		[16:11] Penalty on Mariah Wilson UOIT 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
4-1 4-1		[16:11] Start power play for BRO. [18:11] Mariah Wilson (UOIT) penalty complete.
4-1		[18:11] End power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
		[05:50] GOAL by UOIT Samantha Forchielli, Assist by Shanelle Doucette, On ice for UOIT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 8
4-1		for season.
		Brock 4, UOIT 2
4-2	DD.	[09:42] Penalty on Brittany Gillmor BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP UOIT	[09:42] Start power play for UOIT.
4-2	PP UOIT	[11:42] Brittany Gillmor (BRO) penalty complete.
4-2	PP UOIT	[11:42] End power play for UOIT.
4-2		[16:33] Penalty on Isabella Triolo BRO 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
4-2		[16:33] Penalty on Samantha Forchielli UOIT 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD.
4-2		[18:33] Samantha Forchielli (UOIT) penalty complete.
1_2		[18:33] Isahella Triolo (RRO) penalty complete

4-2

[18:33] Isabella Triolo (BRO) penalty complete.